
1 Sarangi I  Ncert
2  Mridang I  Ncert
3  Joy Full Math I Ncert

1  Grammar Tour I
2  Workbook Mridang I  
3  Vyakaran Bharati I 
4  Let's Do Numbers I 
5  Worthy Living I 
6  Get To Know I 
7  Kaizen Core I 

8  Nature Magic I  

9 Arts (The Ultimate Book) I 
10  Excel With Reasoning Aptitude I 
11  Conversations I 
12 Impressive Cursive Writing I 

1  Sarangi II Ncert
2  Mridang II Ncert
3 Joy Full Math II Ncert

1  Grammar Tour II 
2  Workbook Mridang II 
3  Vyakaran Bharati II 
4  Let’s Do Numbers II 
5  Worthy Living II 
6  Get To Know II 
7  Arts (The Ultimate Book) II 
8  Nature Magic II 
9  Kaizen Core II 

10  Excel With Reasoning Aptitude II 
11  Conversations II 
12  Impressive Cursive Writing II 
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Class 1

Class2



1 Mathematics "Maths Mela" III Ncert
2 Hindi "Veena" III Ncert

English "Santoor" III Ncert
Environmental Studies  Looking 

Around III Ncert

1  Grammar Tour III 
2  Workbook Marigold III
3  Vyakaran Bharati III 
4 Equator My Book of S.ST III 
5  Let’s Do Numbers III 
6 Science III 
7  Worthy Living III
8  Curious Minds G.K. III 
9  Arts (The Ultimate Book) III 

10  Kaizen Core III 
11  Junior Thinkers Focus Learning III 
12  Talk About III 
13  Impressive Cursive Writing III 

1 Rimjhim Bhag IV Ncert
2  Marigold Book IV Ncert
3  Math Magic Book IV Ncert
4  Looking Around Book II Ncert

1  New Horizon IV 
2  Workbook Marigold IV 
3 Vyakaran Bharati IV 
4  Let’s Do Numbers
5  Equator My Book Of Social Science IV 
6 Science IV 
7  Magic Zeal Of Life IV 
8  Curious Minds G.K. IV 
9  Arts (The Ultimate Book) IV 

10  Kaizen Core IV 
11 Junior Thinkers Focus Learning IV 
12  Talk About 3   
13  Impressive Cursive Writing IV 
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1 Rimjhim Bhag V Ncert
2 Marigold Book V Ncert
3  Math Magic Book V Ncert
4  Looking Around Book III Ncert

1  New Horizon V 
2  Workbook Marigold V 
3 Vyakaran Bharati V 
4  Apni Sanskrit Vani 1 
5  Let’s Do Numbers V 
6  Equator My Book Of Social Science V 
7  Science V 
8  Magic Zeal Of Life V 
9  Curious Minds G.K. V 

10  Kaizen Core V 
11  Junior Thinkers Focus V  
12  Talk About 3 
13  Arts (The Ultimate Book) V
14 Impressive Cursive Writing V 

1 Mathematics Ganita Prakashan VI Ncert
2 Science  Curiosity VI Ncert

3
Social Science  Exploring Society India and 

Beyond VI
Ncert

4 English Poorvi VI Ncert
5 Hindi Malhar VI Ncert
6 Sanskrit Deepakam VI Ncert

1  Go Grammar VI
2  Vyakaran Bharati VI 
3 Life With Values VI 
4  Fast Figures VI
5  Wonderful Science VI 
6  Get To Know VI
7  Junior Artist VI 
8  Cyber AI VI 
9  Aptitude & Reasoning VI 

10  Map Practice Book Focus Learning VI 
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1 Hindi Vasant Bag II Ncert
2  Bal Mahabharat Ncert
3  Honey Comb VII Ncert
4  An Alien Hand (Supp) VII Ncert
5  Ruchira II Ncert
6  Mathematics VII Ncert
7  Science VII Ncert
8  Our Past VII Ncert
9  Our Environment VII Ncert

10  Social and Political Life II Ncert

1  Go Grammar VII 
2  Vyakaran Bharati VII 
3  Fast Figures VII 
4  Science VII 
5  Life With Values Moral VII 
6  Get To Know VII 
7  Junior Artist VII 
8  Cyber AI VII 
9  Aptitude & Reasoning VII 

10  Map Practice Book Focus Learning VII

1  Hindi Vasant Bag III  Ncert
2  Bharat Ki Khoj Ncert
3  Honey Dew VIII   Ncert
4 It So Happened (Supp) VIII Ncert
5  Ruchira III Ncert
6  Mathematics VIII Ncert
7  Science VIII Ncert
8  Our Past VIII Ncert
9  Resource & Development VIII Ncert

10  Social and Political Life VIII Ncert

1  Go Grammar VIII 
2  Vyakaran Bharati VIII
3  Fast Figures VIII 
4  Wonderful Science VIII
5  Life With Values Moral VIII 
6  Get to Know VIII 
7  Junior Artist VIII 
8  Cyber AI VIII 
9 Aptitude & Reasoning V
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1 Hindi Kshitij IX Ncert
2  Hindi Kritika IX Ncert
3  English Moments IX Ncert
4  English Beehive IX Ncert
5  Mathematics IX  Ncert
6  Science IX Ncert
7  History IX Ncert
8  Civics IX Ncert
9  Geography IX Ncert

10  Economics IX Ncert

1  Mathematics PARIJAT IX 
2  Applied English Grammar & Com. IX 
3  Vyakaran Vriksh IX 
4  Artificial Intelligence  
5               Map Booster IX 

1      HindiKshitijX Ncert
2  HindiKritikaX Ncert
3   EnglishLitReaderFirstFlightX Ncert
4  SupplementaryFootprintsX Ncert
5  MathematicsX Ncert
6  ScienceX Ncert
7 HistoryX Ncert
8   CivicsX Ncert
9  GeographyX Ncert

10  EconomicsX Ncert

1 .MathematicsPARIJAT X
2 InformationTechnology X
3 MapBooser X
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1 Aroh - Hindi Core Ncert
2 Vitan - Suppl. Hindi I (Core) Ncert

3
Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam (core & Lit C1 XI 

& XII) Ncert

4 Hornbill - English Core Ncert
5 Snapshot - suppl. Eng. Core Ncert
6 Mathematics Ncert
7 Biology Ncert
8 Chemistry Part I Ncert
9 Chemistry Part II Ncert

10 Physics Part I Ncert
11 Physics Part II Ncert
12 Eco. Statistics Ncert
13 Introductory Micro Economics Ncert
14 Business Studies Ncert
15 Accts Part I Ncert
16 Accts Part II Ncert

1 Computer Science (By Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co.
2 Yoga Full marks
3 Physical Education Full marks

1 Aroh - Hindi Core Ncert
2 Vitan - Suppl. Hindi I (Core) Ncert
3 Flemingo - English core Ncert
4 Vistas - Suppl. Eng. Core Ncert
5 Mathematics Part I Ncert
6 Mathematics Part II Ncert
7 Biology I Ncert
8 Chemistry Part I Ncert
9 Chemistry Part II Ncert

10 Physics Part I Ncert
11 Physics Part II Ncert
12 Indian Economy Development Ncert
13 Macroeconomics Ncert
14 Business Studies I Ncert
15 Business Studies II Ncert
16 Accountancy I Ncert
17 Accountancy II Ncert
18 Accountancy III Ncert

1 Computer Science (By Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co.
2 Yoga Full marks
3 Physical Education Full marks
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